St Osmund’s Music Events 2010 - 2011

Wed 2nd Feb: RP on minibus test (9 – 11am)

Saturday 5th Feb

Staff trip to ‘Footloose’ at the Mayflower, Southampton( 5pm performance)
Tuesday 8th Feb

Parents’ Evening 3 – 6.30pm
Thursday 10th Feb

Parents’ Evening 3.30 – 7pm
Monday 14th Feb

Parents’ Evening 3 – 6.30pm
Tuesday 15th Feb
PSHCEE Day (whole school periods 1 – 6)

Wed 16th Feb

Parents’ Evening 3.30 – 7pm
Requiem Details (cont)

 9th February, 3.45 - 5, St Osmunds

17th February, 3.45 - 5, Puddletown

28th February, 3.45 - 5, St Osmunds.
Monday, 7th March 6.45 – 8pm, United Church, South Street, Dorchester

Thursday 3rd March

Year 7 off t/table (Dorset Police)

Tuesday 8th March

Trip to see ‘Phantom of the Opera’ (48 pupils plus 5 adults: all day)

Requiem Details (cont)

Monday, 14th March 6.45 – 8pm, United Church, South Street, Dorchester

Monday, 21st March 7.30pm – 8pm, United Church, South Street, Dorchester

Tuesday 22nd March – Thursday 24th March

‘Oh What a Knight’ performances

Monday 21st – Friday 25th March

5Ch, 5Lm, 5Ac, 5Jm, 5Cj out all day (1 day each)

Requiem Concert – Saturday, 26th March. Rehearse 2 – 3.30, Concert 7.30 – 9.30. 
Thursday 31st March

PSHCEE Day (whole school periods 1 – 6)

Friday 8th April
Inset Staff Training day
Around 27th/28th April (Wed/Thursday) (tbc)

School Concerts

Week Beginning Monday 9th May
SATS KS2 (all week)
Week Beginning Monday 16th May
SATS KS3 (all week)
Week Beginning Monday 23rd May
Project Week (all week)
Monday 6th June
Inset Staff Training day
Thursday 16th June (whole school, all day)

PSHCEE day (whole school – all day)

Year 4 Concert (Date TBC – around Easter 2011) 
DASP Marquee Concert, Saturday 2nd July 2011

Around 11th/12th July (tbc)

Informal Concerts

Friday 23rd July
Leavers’ Service
To be added:
Summer Fair

Leavers’ Church Service

Any other events!

